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% of Marks in Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)
Applicant Name Category PC

1 PA24014133 93.33 AYAN GHOSH OBC-B No

2 PA24002755 91.20 Sudatta Maiti General No

3 PA24006269 86.50 TULIKA MANNA General No

4 PA24004900 86.12 RITU DEY General No

5 PA24012404 84.30 DEBLINA KESH General No

6 PA24002626 84.20 Sk Alamgir Alam OBC-A No

7 PA24011481 83.31 PRAKASH BHATTACHARJEE General No

8 PA24003971 83.24 SABNAM PARVIN OBC-A No

9 PA24013039 83.00 Soumyadip Mandal SC No

10 PA24014153 83.00 BIPLAB MANDAL SC No

11 PA24004455 80.77 SUBHANKAR SAHA General No

12 PA24012235 80.47 AMITA DANDAPAT General No

13 PA24014125 80.37 RAJASHREE DUTTA General No

14 PA24006934 79.70 RAKESH ROY SC No

15 PA24001872 79.42 Arkapratim Maiti General No

16 PA24001284 79.07 Disha Bachhar OBC-B No

17 PA24012406 78.40 REETAM GHOSH General No

18 PA24004935 77.90 NILANJAN KAR General No

19 PA24007786 77.84 NISHA MANDAL SC No

20 PA24014249 77.25 SANDIPAN MAJUMDAR General No

21 PA24013401 76.66 Aditi Ghosh General No

22 PA24006340 76.20 SUPRIYA MAITY General No

23 PA24012064 76.20 SAHARIN SULTANA PARVIN OBC-A No

24 PA24005641 76.12 MONDIRA CHATTERJEE General No

25 PA24002240 75.90 SUPARNA SUR General No

26 PA24003824 75.40 URMI GOSWAMI General No

27 PA24004135 75.20 SHANTI SINGH ST No

28 PA24004097 75.00 Maria Nag General No

29 PA24001998 74.60 Amritava Pal General No

30 PA24001482 74.41 SULAKHANA PAUL OBC-B No

31 PA24001541 74.40 ANITA GHORAI General No

32 PA24003440 73.80 ASIF ANOWAR HOSSAIN General No

33 PA24006778 73.60 RIMA PAUL General No

34 PA24010069 73.25 SUDIP DUTTA OBC-B No

35 PA24007697 73.00 RIYA CHOWDHURY PATTANAYAK General No

36 PA24013132 73.00 SEBA DAS General No

37 PA24002748 72.84 SOUMADEEP DHARA SC No

38 PA24003035 72.80 RAHIQUL ALAM OBC-A No

39 PA24001497 72.20 ATANU MALIK SC No

40 PA24001163 72.00 Tiyasha Das General No

41 PA24011655 71.75 TANUSREE SARKAR SC No

42 PA24013052 71.33 Manas Paladhi General No

43 PA24012160 71.30 SIPARNA KUNDU General No

44 PA24010202 71.12 FIZA Yasmin OBC-A No

45 PA24004438 71.00 SUBHADIP SARKAR OBC-B No

46 PA24012829 71.00 MILAN MANDAL SC No

47 PA24013791 71.00 Bidhan Mandi ST No

48 PA24004208 70.50 SOMEDEEP BHATTACHARJEE General No

49 PA24013411 70.37 Nilima Mahato Singha Deb General No
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50 PA24012090 70.25 JHINDAN PRODHAN General No

51 PA24008145 69.20 TOTAN DAS General No

52 PA24009222 69.00 Ritu Singh General No

53 PA24005065 68.89 SAYAN ROY General No

54 PA24010112 68.10 Subhashni Jha General No

55 PA24013757 67.30 ISHITA MANDAL General No

56 PA24012688 67.05 Sohini Saha General No

57 PA24013049 67.03 SUDIPTA BISWAS OBC-B No

58 PA24014200 66.77 PRIYA JANA General No

59 PA24005874 66.75 PRANOY BANERJEE General No

60 PA24008731 66.20 Debashree Bose General No

61 PA24012565 65.62 SOUVIK MAZUMDER General Yes

62 PA24013421 65.60 SUBHENDU SAHA General No

63 PA24008042 64.62 KUSUM GHOSH General No

64 PA24010628 64.50 REJAUL SEIKH OBC-A No

65 PA24005848 64.12 BISWARUP DUTTA OBC-B No

66 PA24008545 64.00 SWADESH GHOSH General No

67 PA24000164 63.50 SNIGDHA BASAK General No

68 PA24013911 63.40 ANUP KUMAR JANA General No

69 PA24008305 62.61 JOTINMOY SINGHA ROY General No

70 PA24013851 62.60 Sabyasachi Das General No

71 PA24003216 62.00 DR. SK SALAM HAQUE OBC-A No

72 PA24001965 61.80 SUSHMIT BASULI General No

73 PA24012588 61.11 ARINDAM SAHA OBC-B No

74 PA24010635 61.00 KUHELI GHOSH OBC-B No

75 PA24014103 60.50 JAKIR HOSSAIN KHAN OBC-B No

76 PA24006272 60.30 MILAN MANDAL SC No

77 PA24013512 60.25 SWATI SINHA General No

78 PA24013036 60.00 GHULAM GHOUSH KHAN General No

79 PA24006084 59.85 Sangita Roy SC No

80 PA24008857 59.40 Partha Das General No

81 PA24013188 57.38 APARNA PAUL General No

82 PA24006212 57.12 SUMONA TALAPATRA General No

83 PA24004360 57.00 Lopamudra Haldar General No

84 PA24004851 56.38 RAJU SARKAR General No

85 PA24013439 56.12 NAFISA SULTANA OBC-A No

86 PA24013733 54.87 SHRABONTIKA GHOSH General No

87 PA24003039 54.75 SELIM SEIKH OBC-A No

88 PA24013771 54.62 SK HOSENUR RAHAMAN General No

89 PA24000011 54.37 SHIBASHIS CHATTOPADHYAY General No

90 PA24014240 53.87 SUBHAJIT BARMAN SC No

91 PA24000737 53.80 SUSMITA RAY General No

92 PA24012801 52.25 Pinaki Ranjan Jana General No

93 PA24000138 52.00 MOMOIRO MUKHERJEE General No

94 PA24000823 52.00 NAMRATA RAHUT General No

95 PA24006221 50.87 SURAJMONI MURMU ST No

96 PA24007099 50.75 SAMIR BHUNIA SC No

97 PA24003439 50.63 SOUNAK SEN General No

98 PA24003922 50.50 ASHIM KUMAR PANDIT OBC-B No

99 PA24008729 49.25 SRIMANTA BASKEY ST No
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100 PA24007969 48.87 RANI SHEIKH OBC-A No

101 PA24009149 47.62 RAKHI BHATTACHARYA General No

102 PA24000694 47.50 Manisha Das General No

103 PA24013184 47.00 MAHUA CHATTERJEE General No

104 PA24006933 46.25 BAHNI MAITRA General No

105 PA24004638 45.25 ASHUTOSH PAUL General No

106 PA24004804 45.25 ASHUTOSH PAUL OBC-B No

107 PA24006914 45.13 GOURHARI GUCHHAIT SC No

108 PA24006786 45.00 Surajit Mandi ST No

109 PA24008184 44.75 MOUMITA KOLEY General No

110 PA24005501 43.60 SANGHAMITRA SARKAR General No
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1 PA24013039 83.00 Soumyadip Mandal SC No

2 PA24014153 83.00 BIPLAB MANDAL SC No

3 PA24006934 79.70 RAKESH ROY SC No

4 PA24007786 77.84 NISHA MANDAL SC No

5 PA24002748 72.84 SOUMADEEP DHARA SC No

6 PA24001497 72.20 ATANU MALIK SC No

7 PA24011655 71.75 TANUSREE SARKAR SC No

8 PA24012829 71.00 MILAN MANDAL SC No

9 PA24006272 60.30 MILAN MANDAL SC No

10 PA24006084 59.85 Sangita Roy SC No

11 PA24014240 53.87 SUBHAJIT BARMAN SC No

12 PA24007099 50.75 SAMIR BHUNIA SC No

13 PA24006914 45.13 GOURHARI GUCHHAIT SC No
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1 PA24004135 75.20 SHANTI SINGH ST No

2 PA24013791 71.00 Bidhan Mandi ST No

3 PA24006221 50.87 SURAJMONI MURMU ST No

4 PA24008729 49.25 SRIMANTA BASKEY ST No

5 PA24006786 45.00 Surajit Mandi ST No
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1 PA24002626 84.20 Sk Alamgir Alam OBC-A No

2 PA24003971 83.24 SABNAM PARVIN OBC-A No

3 PA24012064 76.20 SAHARIN SULTANA PARVIN OBC-A No

4 PA24003035 72.80 RAHIQUL ALAM OBC-A No

5 PA24010202 71.12 FIZA Yasmin OBC-A No

6 PA24010628 64.50 REJAUL SEIKH OBC-A No

7 PA24003216 62.00 DR. SK SALAM HAQUE OBC-A No

8 PA24013439 56.12 NAFISA SULTANA OBC-A No

9 PA24003039 54.75 SELIM SEIKH OBC-A No

10 PA24007969 48.87 RANI SHEIKH OBC-A No
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1 PA24014133 93.33 AYAN GHOSH OBC-B No

1 PA24001284 79.07 Disha Bachhar OBC-B No

2 PA24001482 74.41 SULAKHANA PAUL OBC-B No

3 PA24010069 73.25 SUDIP DUTTA OBC-B No

4 PA24004438 71.00 SUBHADIP SARKAR OBC-B No

5 PA24013049 67.03 SUDIPTA BISWAS OBC-B No

6 PA24005848 64.12 BISWARUP DUTTA OBC-B No

7 PA24012588 61.11 ARINDAM SAHA OBC-B No

8 PA24010635 61.00 KUHELI GHOSH OBC-B No

9 PA24014103 60.50 JAKIR HOSSAIN KHAN OBC-B No

10 PA24003922 50.50 ASHIM KUMAR PANDIT OBC-B No

11 PA24004804 45.25 ASHUTOSH PAUL OBC-B No
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1 PA24012565 65.62 SOUVIK MAZUMDER General Yes
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